BS8500 XD ES (838255)

FUBAG

161

2




FUBAG BS8500 XD ES (838255)
H(r)ylfp KOJI HaMEHOBaHUE KOJI-BO
1 12020-E88F-0000 6onT danmnessiit M6*60 1
2 12500-E88F-600C KPBIIIKA TOJTOBKU IUITUHIPA 1
3 12002-E88F-0000 MIPOKJIAJIKA KPBILIKY TOJIOBKH LIMJIMHAPA 1
4 14201-E88F-2000 TpyOka camyna ®10*®d15*/35+135 1
5 B5789-06KG-012C 6ot dnannessiit M6x12xP1.0 3
6 12014-E92F-0000 nedaeKkTop ronoBKy uuHApa 187*182*113 1
7 14434-E88F-0000 raiika kopomsbiciia M6 2
8 14432-E88F-0000 raiika M6 (peryampoBKU KOPOMBICIIA) 2
9 14431-E88F-0000 Kopompbiciio 182/188/190 1
10 14431-E88F-0000 kopombiciio 182/188/190 1
11 14433-E88F-0000 601t Kopombicia M6*M8*56 2
12 14446-E88F-0000 MPYKUHHBIN JepKaTeb BIIyCKHOTO KJlaraHa 1
13 14447-E88F-0000 LUISIIKA BBITYCKHOIO KJIAIIaHa 2
14 14446-E88F-0000 NPY>KUHHBIN J€pKaTellb BBITYCKHOTO KJIallaHa 1
15 14751-E88F-0000 npyxuna knanagias ©3.0*026*39mm™*6.75 2
16 14448-E88F-0000 JIE€pKaTeINb MPYKUHHBIA BBIITYCKHOTO KJIallaHa 2
17 14444-E88F-B000 KOJIa4€K MacI0ChbEMHBIN 2
18 B5789-10LJ-087C oont puanuessiit M10x87xP1.25 2
19 14449-E88F-1000 MJIaCTUHA 1
20 B5789-10LJ-087C 6ot prmannessrit M10x87xP1.25 1
21 B5789-10LJ-087C 6ont prnannessrii M10x87xP1.25 1
22 12200-E92F-2000 rojioBKa IuIuHApa 42.2ml 1
23 12004-E88F-001C 6ont M6*M8*106 2
24 17005-E88F-1000 MPOKJIaJIKa U30JIsITOpa KaporopaTopa 1
25 17001-E88F-0100 U30JIITOp KapOropaTopa 1
26 17003-E88F-0100 IpoKJIaaKa kapOropaTopa 1
27 17200-E92F-0005 KapOoopaTop 1
28 17004-E88F-1000 MPOKJIAJKa BO3AYLIHOTO (pUIBTpa 1
29 B6177.1-06KG-000C raiika ¢anueBas M6 2
30 B6177.1-06KG-000C raiika ¢anueBas M6 1
31 14200-E90F-3200 (GWIBTP BO3AYIIHBIHA 1




32 B6177.1-06KG-000B raiika quranmeBas M6 1
33 51213-G7A1-1000 KPOHIITEHH BO3IYIIHOTO (PHIIBTPa 1
34 15010-E88F-3000 cBeua 3axuranusi F7RTC 1
35 12005-E68F-000C 6ont M8*35 2
36 18010-E88F-0000 MPOKJIAJIKa TIIYIUTENS 1
37 B895-085G-000B nraitba npyxuaHas 8.5SMM 2
38 B6170-08KG-000B raiika M8 2
39 53100-G7C6-05W4 riymurens 7KW 1
40 53217-G7C6-000C KPOHIITEMH KPEIUICHUS Ty ILUTEIs 1
41 B5789-06KG-012B 6ont prnannessiit M6x12xP1.0 2
42 B5787-08LG-040B 6onT ¢uanuessiit M8§x40xP1.25 1
43 B97.4-080G-000B maiiba SMM 1
44 B6177.1-08KG-000B raiika ¢anmeBas M8 1
45 11014-E88F-0000 BTYJIKa Harnpasisitomiast ©12%20 2
46 12010-E92F-0000 MPOKJIa/IKa TOJIOBKU HUINHAPA 1
47 14410-E88F-0000 ToNKaTensb 5*166 2
48 14442-E90F-0000 BITYCKHOM KJIanaH 1
49 14443-E90F-0000 BBIIYCKHOM KJIarnaH 1
50 14441-E88F-0000 ToJIKaTenb Kinamnana P9*46 2
51 13010-E92F-1000 Habop KoJIel] 1
52 13101-E92F-1000 MOPILIEHb 1
53 13111-E88F-0000 nanen nopurHeBod ®20*62mm 1
54 13112-ES8F-0000 croniopHoe Koubio ©1.0*®22.5 mopuriHeBoro )
naybIa
55 13200-E92F-0000 miaTyH B coope 1
56 B5789-12LG-016C nmpoOKa CIMBHAs 2
57 B848-120H-0000 npokiaaka (O12xP20x2) cnuBHOM npoOKu 2
58 B5789-06KG-012C 6ont duannessiit M6x12xP1.0/ 2
59 11016-E92F-0000 KpPOHIITEHH 1
60 11100-E92E-1000 KapTep 1
61 B9877.1-3552-A000 canbHUK O35xP52x8 1
62 15011-0188-0000 KOJIITaY€K CBEUHOMU 1
63 15100-E90F-1000 KaTyIlIKa 3a)KUTraHus 1
64 B5789-06KG-025C 6ont ¢nannessiit M6x25%P1.0 2

65

15300-E92E-0000

MaxoOBHK 25°




66 15004-E88F-2100 KpblIbYaTKa 1
67 15003-E88F-0000 CTaKaH cTapTepa 1
68 B6177.1-16MG-001C raiika ¢manueBas M16x1.5 1
69 15600-E92F-72M3 ctaptep B cOope ¢ nedrekropom 1
70 B5789-06KG-012C oont ¢nanuessiit M6x12xP1.0 5
71 11015-E88F-0000 XOMYTHUK JIJIs1 IPOBOJIOB 3
72 11015-E88F-0200 XOMYTHK JJIs1 IPOBOJIOB 1
73 34100-E88E-0000 peine craprepa 1
74 15001-E88E-0000 IUTACTHHA Ha)KUMHas 1
75 34101-E88F-0000 npoBox M6X30 1
76 B5789-06KG-031C 6ont ¢nanuessiit M6X30 1
77 B5789-06KG-031C 6ont dmanneBsrit M6X30 1
78 15200-E88F-0000 Karyika 3apsaaHas AC20+2 1
79 34102-E88E-0000 IIPOBOJ cTapTepa 1
80 34000-E88E-1000 3JEKTpOCTapTEP 1
81 15002-E68F-0000 aMOpTHU3aTOP 1
82 15030-E68F-1000 AaTYHUK Macja 1
&3 55017-G5C6-0000 KpBILLIKA JUIsI 3aIIUThI IPOBOJIOB 1
84 B5789-06KG-012C 6ont ¢mannessiii M6x12xP1.0 2
85 16002-E88F-0000 TSTa ra3a 1
86 16020-E88F-0000 phluar peryisropa 1
87 16031-E68F-000C 6ont M6*21 pbruara perynastopa 1
88 B6177.1-06KG-000C raiika rnaHueBas 1
89 16020-E88F-0100 OIopa pelyara peryusaropa 1
90 16003-E88F-0000 npyxuna ©0.4*®5.7*213mm*30.5 1
91 16004-E88F-0000 npyxuna ©1.4*08.7*138mm*32.75 1
92 B5789-06KG-012C 6ot dnannessiit M6x12xP1.0 2
93 16300-E92F-0000 OCHOBaHUE PEryIsiTopa 1
94 16006-E88F-0000 kpenéx @1.0*8mm 1
95 B13871-0814-A000 npokagka @8xP14x5 1
96 16001-E88F-2000 phluara peryysaropa 1
97 B95-080G-000B maitoa PExP17x1.0 2
98 B6117.1-10LG-000A raiika M10

99 15020-E88F-0100 ITaTYUK Macja 1
100 B5787-06KG-016C 6ont ¢nanuessiit M6x16xP1.0 2




101

12014-E92F-1000

neaeKTop HUKHUN

102 B5789-06KG-012C 6ont ¢nanuessiit M6x12xP1.0 2
103 B275-6202-03 nonmmHuK TM6202/P5 1
104 13401-E92E-0000 OamaHcHup 1
105 14100-E90C-0000 pacmpeaBani B coope 1
106 11012-E92F-1000 IIPOKJIAJIKa KapTepa 1
107 13300-E92E-A002 KOJICHBAJI B cOope 1
108 11014-E68F-0000 BTyJIKa Hanpasisitotast O8* 14 1
109 B275-6202-03 nonmmHuK TM6202/P5 1
110 B275-6207-02 nonmmHuK TM6207/P5 1
111 11014-E68F-0000 BTYyJIKa HampasJsitomas O8* 14 1
112 16010-E88F-0000 [EHTPOOCIKHBIA PETYJISATOP B cOOpe 1
113 11010-E88F-1300 mryn B coope M20*P2.5/L:55 1
114 31501-G8C6-0000 3a/IHsIs1 KPBIILIKA IBUTATENs 1
115 55006-G5B8-0000 KOXYX 1
116 B5787-08LG-040C 6onT ¢nanuessiii M8§x40xP1.25 8
117 B809-0500-000B raiika M5 2
118 B93-050G-000B mraii6a nmpyxunHas OS5 2
119 B5787-05JG-012B oont dumanneBsiit M5x12xP0.8 1
120 55005-G5A3-0000 3ariylIka pe3suHoBas 2
121 B9877.1-3552-A000 canbHUK O35xP52x8 1
122 20029-00832-00 anpTepHaTop B coope 8KW/220V380V/50HZ 1
122-1 poTop 1
122-2 CTaTop 1
123 B5789-06KG-200C 6onT dmannessii M6x200xP1.0/ 4
124 B5787-05KG-238B 6ot M5%238 2
125 31502-G8C6-0000 OI10pa ajabTepHATOpa 1
126 B97.4-105G-000C mraiioa ©10.5xP20x2 1
127 B5789-10LG-310C 6ot M10*310*P1.25 1
128 31610-B140-0002 LIETKH YrOJbHbIE 1
129 B5787-05JG-012B oont manneBsrii M5x12xP0.8 3
130 B5787-05JG-016B 6ont prnannessrit M5x16xP0.8 5
131 31401-A120-0012 KJIEMMHHK 1
132 31700-G8A1-0200 perynsTop HanpsbkeHus SkW 1
133 31301-G8C6-00B4 3a7HsS KPBIIIKA aJbTepHATOpA 1




134

54100-G5E3-00RY

TOTUTMBHBIN 0ak B cOope

[S—

135 B5789-06KG-025B 6ont pnannessrii M6x25xP1.0 4
136 B5287-G7A2-000C mraitba (P6xD22x2) TonmauBHOTO Oaka 4
137 54105-G5AA-0000 KpaH TOIUIMBHBIN 1
138 54106-G7A1-000C XOMYTHUK 1
139 17002-E68F-1000 TpyOKa ToruuBHas ¢4.5%@8.5 0,5
140 52000-G8E3-0300 na”ens KoHTposbHas 380V/220V/50Hz B cbope 1
141 51100-G8E3-00B4 pama B4/®32mm 1
142 51240-G8E3-00B4 6anka nonepeunas GEE3X90 1
143 B5789-06KG-012B 6ont prnannessiit M6x12xP1.0 2
144 51310-G8E3-0000 konéca 10*3U2 FB cbope 2
145 51301-G6C5-0000 ochb kosiéca ©16*P22*109.5 2
146 B95-016G-000B maitdba @16xP30x2.5 2
147 16006-G7A2-0000 Kpenex ocu konéca @2*18mm 2
148 B6177.1-10LG-000B raiika ¢manueBass M10xP1.25 4
149 51204-G5A3-A600 BUOPOU30IIATOP 4
150 | B6177.1-08KG-000B raiika paanueBas M8 4
151 51230-G5AA-00R1 KPOHILTENH IBUraTels 1
152 51204-G2A1-0000 pe3uHoBas ynopka M10*35*P1.5 1
153 | B6177.1-08KG-000B raiika ¢nanueBas M8 4
154 B5787-08LG-025B 6onT druanuensiit M8x25xP1.25 4
155 51330-G7C5-00B4 yIHopka paMsl 84mm 1
156 51304-G5A3-2000 HOKa pe3uHoBble 40*40%*20 2
157 | B6177.1-06KG-000B raiika ¢urannesas M6*P1.0 2
158 B5789-06KG-020B 6ont danuessiii M6x20xP1.0 2
159 44008-0800-000B raiika M8 2
160 51313-G5A3-0000 maiba 4
161 51312-G5A3-0000 3armymka $25.6xP35%20 2
162 B5787-08LG-055B 6ont ¢nanuessiii M8x55xP1.25 2
163 51320-G4A3-10B4 pydKa 2
164 51306-G2A5-0000 PYKOSITKa 2
165 51219-G6A1-0000 nposoz 3azemieHust P6xP10.5x120mm 1
166 B861.2-060G-000B maitba npyxunHas O6 1
167 B6177.1-06KG-000B raiika ¢anueBas M6 1
168 B5789-06KG-012B 6ont ¢nanuessiit M6x12xP1.0 1




169

51217-G7A3-170R

kabenb K akkymyJsatopy (+) 170mm

170 51217-G7A3-340B Kabenp K akkymyssaTopy (-) 340mm 1
171 51270-G8A2-1000 akkymyssitop 12V/18A 1
172 51202-G5AA-00B4 Ha)KMMHas MJIaCTUHA aKKyMyJisiTopa 232%*22 1
173 B5787-06KG-012B oont ¢nanuessiit M6x12xP1.0 2






